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E.—Return showing the Number of Deeds remaining unregistered on the 31st March, 1889,
the Number received for Registration and the Number registered during the Twelve
Months ended the 31st March, 1890; also the Number remaining unregistered on that
Date, and the Amount of Fees collected for the same Period.

[Approximate Cost ofPaper.—Preparation, nil; printing (1,300copieß), £'i ss.]

By Authority : (tEobge Didsbuby, Government Printer, Wellington.—lB9o.

District.
Unrecorded

on
31st March,

1889.

Received
for

Registration
during the

Year ended
31st March,

1890.

Registered
during

the same
Period.

Unregistered
on the

31st March,
1890.

Pees.

I £ s. d.
3,398 8 4

407 7 9
1,940 10 10
1,098 16 6

604 5 0
458 2 6

1,927 3 0
1,350 16 6

223 12 6
52 13 6

mckland
Aaranaki
Vellington ..-.
lawke's Bay
kelson ... ... ...
darlborough
Janterbury ...
)tago
Southland ... ... ... i
Vestland

157
5

15
171
20
4

30
54

3,317
411

1,850
917
603
446

1,721
1,214

194
45

3,340
401

1,849
984
611
441

1,695
1,219

194
45

134
15
16

104
12
9

56
49

Totals 456 10,718 10,779 395 *11,461 16 5
I

' Includes Crown-j
Includes district

'rant fees
■agency fees

i
& a. d... 283 19 5.. 11 8 0

£295 7 5
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